
1 CFAEGIT

2 EAIGNOP ACTIF H8  28 28

3 CFLENIN POINTAGE 10D 67 95

4 TCNNAU[ FELIN C9  36 131

5 BMDEETU NUAnCENT K5  86 217

6 NAALEMT DEBUTE 14B 31 248

7 IILIMEE LAMENTA J2  71 319

8 JIELIRS AnEMIE 8J  21 340

9 IIISLPS JASER 3I  40 380

10 IXILSOO SLIPS 15G 23 403

11 YIVLSOO XI 4L  46 449

12 VZISEOO SYLI N5  33 482

13 VASOOUU TISEZ 12K 48 530

14 RUAEHUV ZOOS O12 39 569

15 AEQUERU HAVRE O1  38 607

16 OEIEERU QUIA 12A 38 645

17 ARGERUW MEIOSE M8  16 661

18 AGOERRT WU 15A 36 697

19 DTKBNU[ GRATERON G3  70 767

20 DENTUU[ BOCK 9F  52 819

21 LDMUETU NiD B8  29 848

22 HDEOARV MUTULE A3  30 878

23 ODERRV AH N1  25 903

24 DOR VER F5  19 922

DO N14 14 936

Coup

lundi 14 février 2022
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